
Little Star Speech Therapy  

Private Therapy Fee Schedule 

Current Treatment Services Fees  

Session Duration Fee (Inclusive of GST) 
 

45 mins (35 min face-to-face, 10 min notes/admin) $120.00 

60 mins (45 min face-to-face, 15 min notes/admin) $160.00 

Telehealth via Zoom/Skype (45 min face-to-face, 15 min notes/admin) $160.00 

** Subject to CPI increase 

Off-Site Travel Fees: 

Please note: Travel fee is calculated from the previous location of the clinician to the next location. 

Time from previous location of clinician Fee (Inclusive of GST) 
 

5 mins $16.17 

10 mins $32.33 

15 mins $48.50 

20 mins $64.67 

25 mins $80.83 

30 mins $97.00 

 

Cancellation fee (clinic): if a client does not notify us of cancellation by 3pm the day before the service, a cancellation fee of $75.00 will 

apply unless they are able to reschedule within the same week.  

In case where the participant is unwell and doctor’s certificate is provided within 48 hours, the cancellation fee will be completely waived.  

Cancellation fee (off-site): If a client does not notify us of cancellation by 3pm the day before the service, the client will be charged a 

cancellation fee of 90% of the session fee (excluding travel).  


